MENTOR CITYFEST PARADE LINE UP 2022

Group Name

City of Mentor - Police Dept

City of Mentor - City Manager & Family
City of Mentor - Fire Dept

Catholic War Veterans Post 1959
Councilman Krueger

Councilman Scott Marn

Councilman Sean Blake

Councilman Matthew Donovan
Councilman Ray Kirchner
Councilwoman Dowling

Lake County Sheriff's Office

Lake County Treasurer
Commissioner John Plecnik

State Senator Jerry Cirino

State Representative Daniel P. Troy
Citizens for Mary Jane Trapp

Judge Thomas R Wright - 11th District Court ¢
Mentor Schools - Marching Band
Mentor Schools - High School Cheerleaders
City of Mentor - Senior Center

City of Mentor - Parks & Recreation
Mentor Figure Skating Club

Mentor Schools - Top 25

Mentor Public Schools

Mentor Public Library - Main Branch
Mentor Area Chamber of Commerce
Lake Tran

Cardinal Soccer Club

Deepwood

Savelli Dance Performance Group

All Saints School / St. John Vianney Church
Cub Scouts Pack 306 / Troop 306

Grace Church of Mentor

Shore Middle & Memorial Middle Cheerleade
Girl Scout Troop #71519

Girl Scout Troop #71174

Scouts Troop 222, Pack 383, and Troop 383
Showstoppers

Lil' Kickers (Lost Nation Sports Park)
Mentor Youth Lacrosse

Girl Scouts of North East Ohio

GirlScout Troop #71408

Twilight Studios

NUMERICAL

Parade Line Up
A01
AO02
A03
A04
AO6
AO6
AO6
AO6
AO6
AO6
A07
A08
A09
A10
All
Al2
Al13
Al4d
A15
Al6
Al17
Al18
A19
A20
A21
A22
A23

BO1
BO2
BO3
BO4
BO5
BO6
BO7
BO8
BO8
BO9
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15



City of Mentor Public Works - Truck

Paratto Ross Real Estate

Adam Dudziak for Lake County Commissioner
Galloway for Auditor

Vote Kelly for Commissioner

Matt Kilboy for Congress

Fioritto Family Dental

Wedding in Ohio Entertainment & DJ Services
University Hospital Critical Care Transport
Tryst Salon and Spa

The Michael Kaim Team

The Jump Yard

Small Hands Big Dreams

Promedica Skilled Nursing & Rehabilitation M
PmB Pest Elimination

Platinum Real Estate

Pelican's Snoballs

Paw-Fection Lounge & Pet Spa

North Coast Bin Cleaning

Moe's South West Grill

Mission BBQ

Mentor Lumber & Supply

Mentor Firefighters Historical Association
Meijer

Lake Erie College

Keller Williams Greater Cleveland Northeast
Just In Time Staffing

James A. Garfield National Historic Site
Huntington Learning Center

Forbes House

Family Companion

Enclave of Newell Creek

Dynamic Roofing Solutions

A & B Fencing, LLC

Ladies and Gentleman

City of Mentor Public Works - Street Sweeper

B20

co1
Cco2
Cco3
co4
C05
Co6
co7
Cco8
C09
C10
C11
C12
C13
Ci4
C15
C16
Cc17
C18
C19
C20
c21
C22
C23
C24
C25
C26
c27
C28
C29
C30
C31
C32
C33
C34
C40



