MENTOR CITYFEST PARADE LINE UP 2022 NUMERICAL

Group Name	Parade Line Up
City of Mentor - Police Dept	A01
City of Mentor - City Manager & Family	A02
City of Mentor - Fire Dept	A03
Catholic War Veterans Post 1959	A04
Councilman Krueger	A06
Councilman Scott Marn	A06
Councilman Sean Blake	A06
Councilman Matthew Donovan	A06
Councilman Ray Kirchner	A06
Councilwoman Dowling	A06
Lake County Sheriff's Office	A07
Lake County Treasurer	A08
Commissioner John Plecnik	A09
State Senator Jerry Cirino	A10
State Representative Daniel P. Troy	A11
Citizens for Mary Jane Trapp	A12
Judge Thomas R Wright - 11th District Court c	A13
Mentor Schools - Marching Band	A14
Mentor Schools - High School Cheerleaders	A15
City of Mentor - Senior Center	A16
City of Mentor - Parks & Recreation	A17
Mentor Figure Skating Club	A18
Mentor Schools - Top 25	A19
Mentor Public Schools	A20
Mentor Public Library - Main Branch	A21
Mentor Area Chamber of Commerce	A22
Lake Tran	A23
Cardinal Soccer Club	B01
Deepwood	B02
Savelli Dance Performance Group	B03
All Saints School / St. John Vianney Church	B04
Cub Scouts Pack 306 / Troop 306	B05
Grace Church of Mentor	B06
Shore Middle & Memorial Middle Cheerleade	B07
Girl Scout Troop #71519	B08
Girl Scout Troop #71174	B08
Scouts Troop 222, Pack 383, and Troop 383	B09
Showstoppers	B10
Lil' Kickers (Lost Nation Sports Park)	B11
Mentor Youth Lacrosse	B12
Girl Scouts of North East Ohio	B13
GirlScout Troop #71408	B14
Twilight Studios	B15

City of Mentor Public Works - Truck	B20
Paratto Ross Real Estate	C01
Adam Dudziak for Lake County Commissioner	C02
Galloway for Auditor	C03
Vote Kelly for Commissioner	C04
Matt Kilboy for Congress	C05
Fioritto Family Dental	C06
Wedding in Ohio Entertainment & DJ Services	C07
University Hospital Critical Care Transport	C08
Tryst Salon and Spa	C09
The Michael Kaim Team	C10
The Jump Yard	C11
Small Hands Big Dreams	C12
Promedica Skilled Nursing & Rehabilitation M	C13
PmB Pest Elimination	C14
Platinum Real Estate	C15
Pelican's Snoballs	C16
Paw-Fection Lounge & Pet Spa	C17
North Coast Bin Cleaning	C18
Moe's South West Grill	C19
Mission BBQ	C20
Mentor Lumber & Supply	C21
Mentor Firefighters Historical Association	C22
Meijer	C23
Lake Erie College	C24
Keller Williams Greater Cleveland Northeast	C25
Just In Time Staffing	C26
James A. Garfield National Historic Site	C27
Huntington Learning Center	C28
Forbes House	C29
Family Companion	C30
Enclave of Newell Creek	C31
Dynamic Roofing Solutions	C32
A & B Fencing, LLC	C33
Ladies and Gentleman	C34
City of Mentor Public Works - Street Sweeper	C40